www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton557
2A
2A
EDS/EDSX fully assembled
snap switches
Cl. I. Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D
Cl. I, Zones 1 & 2
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

Raintight
Wet Locations
Ordering information – part number example:
EDSCX2129 SA
EDS       C       X       2       1       29       SA
Series
EDS EDS series
NEMA protection
X
Gasketed 5
NEMA 4X/IP66
Class I, Division 2, Groups B, C, D
Class I, Zone 2, IIB + H2
BLANK NEMA 3R, Class I, Division 1
Hub arrangement
BLANK Dead end
C Through feed
Hub size
2 3/4”
3 1”
Gang
1 Single-gang
2 Two-gang
Operators
Front operated snap switch 4
29 Single cover assembly per gang, 1-pole, 20A 120/277 VAC (internal)
8 Single cover assembly per gang, 2-pole, 20A 120/277 VAC (internal)
30 Single cover assembly per gang, 3-way, 20A 120/277 VAC (internal)
40 Single cover assembly per gang, 4-way, 20A 120/277 VAC (internal)
31 Single cover assembly per gang, 1-pole, 30A 120/277 VAC (internal) - EDSX only
32 Single cover assembly per gang, 2-pole, 30A 120/277 VAC (internal) - EDSX only
33 Single cover assembly per gang, 3-way, 30A 120/277 VAC (internal) - EDSX only
60 Single cover assembly per gang, 3-pole, 30A 600 VAC (internal) - EDSX only
23 Single cover assembly per gang, 3-pole, 15A 125 VAC, 10A 250 VAC (internal)
(not factory sealed) (X option not available)
Options and legend markings
SA Bodies and covers aluminum ‐ suffix required for "X" (gasketed, NEMA 4X 5/IP66)
configuration
S752 Exterior epoxy powder coat finish
Catalog rules / notes:
4	1-, 2- and 3‐pole snap switches are marked ON‐OFF; 3- and 4‐
way snap switches have blank stamping boxes.
5	X includes gasketing and o‐rings on assembly to provide a Cl.
I, Div. 2, Group B, C, D, Cl. II, Div. 1, Group E, F, G NEMA 4X/
IP66 corrosion‐resistant rating for aluminum only (suffix SA
required).
Valid only for front operated snap switch (29, 8, 30, 40, 31, 32,
33, 60).
Common EDSX catalog numbers:
EDSX snap switches with 3/4” hubB
Cat. #
Dead end
Cat. #
Through feed
Single cover assembly per gang, 1-pole, 20 amp (internal) EDSX2129 SA EDSCX2129 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 3-way, 20 amp (internal) EDSX2130 SA EDSCX2130 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 2-pole, 20 amp (internal) EDSX218 SA EDSCX218 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 4-way, 20 amp (internal) EDSX2140 SA EDSCX2140 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 1-pole, 30 amp (internal) EDSX2131 SA EDSCX2131 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 2-pole, 30 amp (internal) EDSX2132 SA EDSCX2132 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 3-way, 30 amp (internal) EDSX2133 SA EDSCX2133 SA
Single cover assembly per gang, 3-pole, 30 amp 600 VAC (internal) EDSX2160 SA EDSCX2160 SA
BCommon catalog numbers shown with 3/4” hub.  To order a different hub size, replace the first numeral '2' with '1' for 1/2” hub or '3' for 1” hub.
Authorised Distributor:
46, Jalan SS 22/21, Damansara Jaya,
47400 Petaling Jaya,